
NOTKE 

FEVISEDSl-EDll.EO:: INTffiPCTlON 

No. Jq /Spl./XXII.D.3 ~) Dated: 0 3- 09- 2Dl.5 

Hon'ble Committee for Designation of Senior Advocates has 

resolved to reschedule the interaction with the applicants (Annexure-A) from 

04.09.2025 to 15.09.2025 in New Conference Hall, in the following manner:-

Bat:hNo. Serial Number of Applican1s as per Reporting Time in 

Annexure 'A' Auditorium 
Date - 04.09.2025 (03:30 P.M. onwards) 

Batch-I 64 to 68 03:15 P.M. 
Batch-II 69 to 73 03:45 P.M. 
Batch-Ill 74 to 78 04:15 P.M. 
Batch-IV 79 to 84 04:45 P.M. 

Date - 08.09.2025 (03:30 P.M. onwards) 
Batch-I 85 to 89 03:15 P.M. 
Batch-II 90 to 94 03:45 P.M. 
Batch-Ill 95 to 99 04:15 P.M. 
Batch-IV 100 to 105 04:45 P.M. 

Date - 09.09.2025 (03:30 P.M. onwards) 
Batch-I 106 to 110 03:15 P.M. 
Batch-II 111 to 115 03:45 P.M. 
Batch-Ill 116 to 120 04:15 P.M. 
Batch-IV 121 & 122, 124 to 126 and 16 04:45 P.M. 

Date-10.09.2025 (03:30 P.M. onwards) 
Batch-I 127to131 03:15 P.M. 
Batch-II 132 to 136 03:45 P.M. 
Batch-Ill 137 to 141 04:15 P.M. 
Batch-IV 142 to 147 04:45 P.M. 

Date -11.09.2025 (03:30 P.M. onwards) 
Batch-I 148 to 152 03:15 P.M. 
Batch-II 153 to 157 03:45 P.M. 
Batch-Ill 158 to 162 04:15 P.M. 
Batch-IV 163 to 168 04:45 P.M. 

Date-12.09.2025 (03:30 P.M. onwards) 
Batch-I 169 to 173 03:15 P.M. 
Batch-II 174 to 178 03:45 P.M. 
Batch-Ill 179 to 183 04:15 P.M. 
Batch-IV 184 to 189 04:45 P.M. 

Date -15.09.2025 (03:30 P.M. onwards) 

Batch-I 190 to 194 03:15 P.M. 
Batch-II 195 to 199 03:45 P.M. 
Batch-Ill 200 to 204 04:15 P.M. 
Batch-IV 205 to 210 04:45 P.M. 

Note: 1. In case any applicant is unable to attend the interaction on the 
scheduled date, the request (in writing) in this regard should be 
delivered to the Registrar (Rules) in her office i.e. Room No.1 O, First 
Floor, Main High Court Building at least one day in advance. The 
adjustment for interactions shall be made only on the stipulated days 
and in no case interaction shall go beyond 15.09.2025. 

2. The applicants are reques~ed not to carry_ any electronic gadgets i.e. 
mobile, smart-watch etc. with them at the time of interaction. 

Sd/­
(Smriti Dhir) 

Registrar (Rules) 



LIST OF APPLICANTS 

Sr. No. Advocate Name Sr. No. Advocate Name 
64 Karanjit Singh 112 Ram Autar Singh (Sheoran) 
65 Pankaj 113 Rajnish Gupta 
66 Aman Pal 114 Anil Kumar Rathee 
67 Vishal Gupta 115 Dhiraj Chawla 
68 Arihant Kumar Jindal @ Arihant 116 Premjit Singh (Hundal) 

Kumar Jain 
69 Vinod Kumar Gupta 117 Bijender Singh (Dhankhar) 
70 Deepender Singh 118 Anurag Chopra 
71 Shruti Jain 119 Lalit Mohan Gulati 
72 Kshitij Sharma 120 Rajeev Anand 
73 Raman Kumar (Sharma) 121 Surjit Singh Swaich 
74 Manish Jain 122 Karambir Singh Nalwa 
75 Manu Bhandari 124 Chanchal Kumar Singla 
76 Deepak Ballyan 125 Aalok Jagga 
77 Satwant Singh Rangi 126 Pardeep Solath @ Pardeep Kumar 

Solath 
78 Sameer Sachdeva 127 Ashwani Kumar Talwar 
79 Vipin Mahajan 128 Sanjeev Kumar (Kodan) 
80 Sumit Jain 129 Ashish Verma 
81 Onkar Singh (Batalvi) 130 Jasdeep Singh Gill 
82 Deepali Puri 131 Ashit Malik 
83 Arvind Moudgil 132 Venu Gopal Jauhar 
84 Partap Singh 133 Vikas Mohan Gupta 
85 Lekh Raj_ Sharma 134 Ravinder Malik @ • Ravinder Malik 

(Ravi) 
86 Vikram Singh Dhakla 135 Jagdish Manchanda 
87 Puran Singh Rana 136 Sunil Kumaf Singh Panwar 
88 Gurpreet-Singh 137 Vijay Kumar Lath 
89 Shekhar Verma 138 Sandeep Parkash Chahar 
90 Hemant Bassi 139 Akshay Kumar Jindal 
91 Naveender'P.K. Singh 140 Vikas Singh 
92 Sukhdeep Singh Bhinder 141 Sunish Bindlish 
93 Navdeep Singh 142 Monica Chhibber 
94 Ajay Kuniar Gupta 143 Gurbinder Singh Dhillon @ G.B.S. 

Dhillon 
95 Tarunveer Vashist 144 Dr. Deepa Singh 
96 Salil Kapoor 145 Brij Mohan Vinayak 
97 Vikram Singh_ (Punia) 146 Vijay Pal 
98 Pardeep Singh (Paonia) 147 Ankur Bansal 
99 Gautam ou·tt • 148 Umakant Agnihotri 
100 Sandeep Goyal 149 Arun Bansal 
101 Parminder Singh Shekhon 150 Sachin Mittal 
102 Gunjan Mehta 151 Ravinder Singh @ Ravinder Malik 
103 Ashok Kumar Saini 152 Sarjit Bhadu 
104 Sandeep Kotla 153 Ravinder Singh Randhawa 
105 Rajender Singh Malik 154 Raj Kumar (R. K. Arora) 
106 Divya Sharma 155 Rajesh Lamba 
107 K.K. Gupta (Krishan Kumar 156 Salil Dev Singh Bali 

Gupta) 
108 Pawan Girdhar 157 Suresh Kumar (Kaushik) 
109 Tanu Bedi 158 Jagmohan Singh (Ghumman) 
110 Sharan Sethi 159 Naresh Kumar @ Naresh Kaushal 
111 Rakesh Gupta 160 Rishi Pal Singh Garttan (Dr.) 



161 Vivek Arora 
162 Harbhajan Singh 
163 Krishan Singh Dadwal 
164 Madan Pal 
165 Vijay Kumar Sharma 
166 Suresh Kumar (S.K. Verma) 
167 Ranpal @ Ranpal Singh Mamli 
168 Puja Sharma (Puja Chopra) 
169 Bikramjit Singh 
170 Chhaju Ram Dahiya 
171 lnder Pal Singh Doabia 
172 Munish Gupta 
173 Maninder Singh 
174 Amandeep Singh 

175 Mohit Garg 
176 Ajneesh Raj Takkar 
177 Paramjit Singh 
178 Promila Nain 
179 Alka (Alka Chatrath) 
180 Raman B. Garg 
181 Sukhdeep Singh (S.S. Sidhu) 
182 Rakesh Chopra 
183 Kamal Deep SinQh Hooda 
184 Raj Kumar Sharma 
185 Gaurav Goel 

186 
187 
188 
189 
190 -191 
192 
193 
194 
195 
196 
197 
198 
199 

200 
201 
202 
203 
204 
205 
206 
207 
208 
209 
210 

Vikas Malik 
Sarju Puri 
Urvashi Dhugga 
Amit Sethi 
Vikas Chatrath 
Vishal Sharma 
Yogesh Putney 
Adarsh Kumar Jain 
AmarVivek 
Sandeep Khunger 
Sandeep Singh Majithia 
Ranjan Kumar Handa 
Dinesh Kumar Jangra 
Rajiv Kumar Sharma @ Rajiv 
Sharma (Hisarwale) 
Puneeta Sethi 
Hittan Nehra 
Rajiv Krishan Kataria 
G.S. Kaura (Gurjeet Singh Kaura) 
Sandeep Suri 
Praveen Chander Goyal 
Nand Kishore Verma 
Sanjiv Ghai 
Gauri Neo Rampal Opal 
Himanshu Rai 
Yashwant Singh Rathore 

Sd/-
(Smriti Dhir) 

Registrar (Rules) 
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